Timeline for producing the Local Plan for the Broads

Local Development Scheme

Adopted February 2025

Local Plan for the Broads

Preparing REG19 Local Plan

Planning Committee to endorse consultation

Jan-26

Feb-26

Mar-26

Apr-26

May-26

Jun-26

Jul-26

Aug-26

Sep-26

Broads Authority to endorse consultation

Submission version consultation (REG19)

Assess REG19 representations

Planning Committee to endorse submission

Broads Authority to endorse submission

Submission to Planning Inspector

Examination

Adoption






